nage not found or type bwn

4 IS a
A.ANVULLNYTULUDT
49-51 auud¥sudes duritusied dufusasd njawmamuAs 10100 Ussimelne
Tnséwg : 02-222-8719,02-225-9327 | {lafio : 086-320-6798,086-320-6899,086-320-6799

LLﬂﬂ‘g : 02-222-1551,02-222-5768 | LIEGE info@asahibearing.com

11. YaanuSuauiaumal, winudeaiinden, wiudng > 11.3 wiudng

MBL28
Code
MBL28
Serial Number
Open
Ring Box
Dimensions
D
D1
F
E
B

no.of tongues

Calculation Data

Basic Dynamic Load Rating

Basic Static Load Rating

Fatigue Load Limit

Limiting Speed
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SKU Name (TH) SKU Name (EN) Series
Weight Height Bolt Size
Close Rubber Lid Iron Lid
Lock Ring Wing Tapered

140 mm
171 mm
135 mm
16 mm
12 mm
19 mm

C - kef

Radial - kef

Axial - kef

Co - kef

Radial - kef

Axial - kef

Pu o kgf

Grease - r/min

QOil Lubricate - 1r/min






